ADAMS
ALLEN
ASHTABULA
ATHENS
BROWN
BUTLER
CHAMPAIGN
CLARK
CLINTON
COLUMBIANA
COSHOCTON
CRAWFORD
CUYAHOGA
DARKE
DEFIANCE
DELAWARE
ERIE
FAIRFIELD
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GALLIA
GEAUGA
GREENE
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARDIN
HENRY
HIGHLAND
HOCKING
HOLMES
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
LAKE
LAWRENCE
LICKING
LOGAN
LORAIN
LUCAS
MADISON
MAHONING
MARION
MEDINA
MEIGS
MERCER
MIAMI
MONTGOMERY

16,831
67,708
60,330
44,469
28,176
241,388
25,499
87,973
26,239
65,126
22,723
27,347
848,889
33,907
25,426
132,903
52,537
97,809
841,848
28,789
18,816
64,352
112,737
576,153
49,662
17,848
18,923
27,355
18,106
17,758
21,026
47,234
154,078
44,194
116,345
30,671
204,763
287,992
23,766
164,729
39,205
118,884
15,191
28,053
71,715
368,632

$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$205,000.00
$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$205,000.00
$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00

$198,665.25
$799,193.55
$712,107.09
$524,891.27
$332,576.32
$2,849,231.02
$300,978.27
$1,038,392.13
$309,712.88
$768,716.83
$268,211.66
$322,791.19
$10,019,888.60
$400,222.36
$300,116.61
$1,568,724.83
$620,122.17
$1,154,491.68
$9,936,779.93
$339,811.89
$222,095.26
$759,580.90
$1,330,694.80
$6,800,640.46
$586,187.01
$210,669.44
$223,358.24
$322,885.62
$213,714.75
$209,607.12
$248,181.07
$557,528.04
$1,818,664.63
$521,645.30
$1,373,281.95
$362,026.13
$2,416,926.65
$3,399,322.83
$280,522.75
$1,944,384.05
$462,757.48
$1,403,251.12
$179,307.46
$331,124.49
$846,490.31
$4,351,159.66

$403,665.25
$1,049,193.55
$962,107.09
$774,891.27
$582,576.32
$3,255,231.02
$550,978.27
$1,288,392.13
$559,712.88
$1,018,716.83
$518,211.66
$572,791.19
$10,425,888.60
$650,222.36
$550,116.61
$1,974,724.83
$870,122.17
$1,404,491.68
$10,342,779.93
$589,811.89
$427,095.26
$1,009,580.90
$1,736,694.80
$7,206,640.46
$836,187.01
$415,669.44
$428,358.24
$572,885.62
$418,714.75
$414,607.12
$498,181.07
$807,528.04
$2,224,664.63
$771,645.30
$1,779,281.95
$612,026.13
$2,822,926.65
$3,805,322.83
$530,522.75
$2,350,384.05
$712,757.48
$1,809,251.12
$384,307.46
$581,124.49
$1,096,490.31
$4,757,159.66



MORGAN
MORROW
NOBLE
OTTAWA
PAULDING
PERRY
PICKAWAY
PIKE
PREBLE
PUTNAM
RICHLAND
ROSS
SANDUSKY
SCIOTO
SENECA
SHELBY
STARK
SUMMIT
TRUMBULL
UNION
VANWERT
VINTON
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WILLIAMS
WOOD
WYANDOT

8,944
24,212
8,046
29,299
12,659
22,020
33,383
18,192
27,765
23,314
79,306
43,891
39,207
46,331
33,752
32,518
242,499
357,287
135,910
36,204
19,604
8,259
151,904
42,237
72,986
24,797
90,089
15,430
7,114,650

$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$205,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$406,000.00
$406,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$205,000.00
$205,000.00
$406,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$205,000.00
$20,522,000.00

$105,570.79
$285,787.12
$94,971.22
$345,831.69
$149,420.91
$259,913.78
$399,939.08
$214,729.86
$327,725.07
$275,187.55
$936,090.92
$518,068.83
$462,781.08
$546,869.45
$398,392.82
$383,827.26
$2,862,344.74
$4,217,248.59
$1,604,218.05
$427,335.08
$231,396.44
$97,485.37
$1,793,003.75
$498,545.79
$861,492.60
$292,692.19
$1,063,368.41
$182,128.50
$83,978,000.00

$310,570.79
$535,787.12
$299,971.22
$595,831.69
$354,420.91
$509,913.78
$649,939.08
$419,729.86
$577,725.07
$525,187.55
$1,186,090.92
$768,068.83
$712,781.08
$796,869.45
$648,392.82
$633,827.26
$3,268,344.74
$4,623,248.59
$2,010,218.05
$677,335.08
$436,396.44
$302,485.37
$2,199,003.75
$748,545.79
$1,111,492.60
$542,692.19
$1,313,368.41
$387,128.50

$104,500,000.00



